CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNCIL (CIPAC)

ENERGY SECTOR- JOINT MEETING

OI1L AND NATURAL GAS SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL
AND ENERGY GOVERNMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:40 p.m.

1:40-2:10 p.m.

2:10-2:25 p.m.

2:25-2:35 p.m.

2:35--3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:50 p.m.

3:50-4:05 p.m.
4:05-4:20 p.m.

4:20-4:55 p.m.

4:55-5:00 p.m.

MEETING

AGENDA
Wednesday, June 15, 2011
1:00 - 5:00 p.m. EDT

SELF-INTRODUCTIONS AND OPENING REMARKS
NoOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

PRESIDENTIAL PoLIcY DIRECTIVE-8:
RESILIENCE INITIATIVE: STATUS AND NEXT STEPS AND
INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION PRODUCTS
ONG SCC RESPONSE

CROSS SECTOR SuUPPLY CHAIN EFFORT
ONG SCC RESPONSE

CIPAC ANNUAL TRAINING REQUIREMENT AND LOBBYING
RESTRICTION IMPLEMENTATION
ONG SCC RESPONSE

BREAK

CHEMICAL FACILITY ANTI-TERRORISM STANDARDS
ONG SCC RESPONSE

CYBERSECURITY LEGISLATION BRIEFING

ONG SCC STRATEGIC Focus AREAS DISCUSSION AND
EXPECTATIONOF THE GCC

SECTOR ANNUAL REPORT AND METRICS PROGRESS
NLE 11 LESSONS LEARNED
ROUNDTABLE
DEFENSE PRODUCTION ACT
COORDINATION OF AGENCY ASSESSMENTS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AS NEEDED

CLOSING REMARKS AND ADJOURNMENT



CIPAC CoMPLIANCE L1AISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT JOINT MEETING WILL BE HELD ON OCTOBER 5, 2011 AT THE DEPARTMENT
OF ENERGY IN WASHINGTON, DC.



	Wednesday, June 15, 2011
	1:00 - 5:00 p.m. EDT

