## CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

## ENERGY SECTOR-JOINT MEETING OIL AND NATURAL GAS SECTOR COORDINATING COUNCIL AND ENERGY GOVERNMENT COORDINATING COUNCIL MEETING

## AGENDA Wednesday, June 15, 2011 1:00 - 5:00 p.m. EDT

1:00-1:10 p.m.	SELF-INTRODUCTIONS AND OPENING REMARKS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
1:10-1:40 p.m.	PRESIDENTIAL POLICY DIRECTIVE-8: RESILIENCE INITIATIVE: STATUS AND NEXT STEPS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION PRODUCTS ONG SCC RESPONSE
1:40-2:10 p.m.	CROSS SECTOR SUPPLY CHAIN EFFORT ONG SCC RESPONSE
2:10-2:25 p.m.	CIPAC ANNUAL TRAINING REQUIREMENT AND LOBBYING RESTRICTION IMPLEMENTATION ONG SCC RESPONSE
2:25-2:35 p.m.	Break
2:353:05 p.m.	CHEMICAL FACILITY ANTI-TERRORISM STANDARDS ONG SCC RESPONSE
3:05-3:35 p.m.	CYBERSECURITY LEGISLATION BRIEFING
3:35-3:50 p.m.	ONG SCC STRATEGIC FOCUS AREAS DISCUSSION AND EXPECTATION OF THE GCC
3:50-4:05 p.m.	SECTOR ANNUAL REPORT AND METRICS PROGRESS
4:05-4:20 p.m.	NLE 11 LESSONS LEARNED
4:20-4:55 p.m.	ROUNDTABLE  DEFENSE PRODUCTION ACT  COORDINATION OF AGENCY ASSESSMENTS  ADDITIONAL ITEMS AS NEEDED
4:55-5:00 p.m.	CLOSING REMARKS AND ADJOURNMENT

## CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

The next Joint meeting will be held on October 5, 2011 at the Department of Energy in Washington, DC.